
4
2
4

47

21

37

31

14

13

26

1

36

2

46

52

5
1

STOP
BUS

2
0

2
0

3
0

STOP
BUS

2
0

4
2
4

47

21

37

31

14

13

26

1

36

2

46

52

5
1

BLAKESWARE GARDENS

BLAKESWARE GARDENS

60MM THICK MARSHALLS HARVEST BUFF

TEGULA PAVERS IN FOOTWAY WITH FINE

AGGREGATE TO BS EN 12620 DESIGNATION

0/4MM BEDDING 30MM THICK

ASPHALT FOOTWAY WITH AC 6 DENSE

SURF 100/150 20MM THICK OVER AC 20

DENSE BIN 100/150 80MM THICK UP TO
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EXISTING CYCLE TRACK TO

RELOCATED TO ACCOMMODATE

WIDENED LOADING/PARKING BAY

EXISTING LOADING/PARKING BAY TO BE

WIDENED TO 2.5m ALONG ITS FULL LENGTH

FOR THE PURPOSE OF BUSINESS LOADING

TWO REFUGE TRAFFIC ISLANDS

TO IMPROVE SAFETY WITH

INFORMAL PEDESTRIAN

CROSSING AND CYCLE CROSSING

CROSSING SET BACK FROM

JUNCTION TO IMPROVE SAFETY

KERBLINE EXTENDED TO TIE INTO

NEW A105 MAJOR SCHEME

2.5m WIDE CYCLE TRACK.  A MINIMUM

2m FOOTWAY WIDTH IS TO BE

RETAINED.  THE GRANITE BUFFER STRIP

IS NOT INCLUDED WITHIN THIS 2m

SHARED SPACE AREA TO ALLOW

CYCLISTS TO ACCESS CYCLE

TRACK/BLAKESWARE GARDENS

PROPOSED

LOADING BAY

HATCHING REMOVED TO CREATE OFFSIDE

TRAFFIC LANE.  JUNCTION TO BE

RESURFACED AS PART OF THIS SCHEME.

KERB BUILDOUT TO SLOW

TRAFFIC SPEEDS FOR LEFT

TURNING VEHICLES
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DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING.

ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS TO BE

BROUGHT TO THE ENGINEERS ATTENTION

IMMEDIATELY.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRES

UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN.

ALL LEVELS ARE IN METRES AND RELATE TO

ORDNANCE DATUM LEVEL UNLESS NOTED

OTHERWISE.

THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN

CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER

DRAWINGS IN THE SAME SERIES.
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DETAILED DESIGN

Note: Materials shown may vary from materials

used during construction.

Take up existing slabs and bedding and resurface with 25mm thick 6mm SMA buff quartz over 60mm AC20

dense bin binder with additional concrete foundation (up to 10mm C7.5) on top of existing foundation to make up

any level difference.  This assumes that the existing footway has at least 150mm C7.5 concrete foundation.

Existing concrete edging kerb to remain where present or new 50mm edging kerb to be installed if necessary

Take up existing footway surface and replace with 60mm thick Marshalls Harvest buff

tegula blocks. New  levels to be adjusted above or below  existing surface level, as

required.

New road signs

Existing road sign to be removed

and set aside for reuse

New TMP Heritage bollard

Existing crossovers

New kerbs/refuge islands

Landscaped areas

KEY

New traffic refuge island with 60mm thick Marshalls Pennant grey tegula blocks

300mm wide granite setts buffer strip

Bollards to delineate shared use space

(TSRGD 956)

Ladder paving to delineate shared use

space

Car Park

NEW PAVING SLAB TO BE POSITIONED IN

ASPHALT SHARED FOOTWAY

A
Notes changed from mm to metres 03/08/18
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